
07/20/23

12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

180)( 11 and Under Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
68958Ainsley Kunitzer
74655Alex Cochran
75622Alyssa Pechstein
77404Anna Miller
74828Aya Ali
65876Elise Porter
67251Josephine Austin
63400Julianne Newton
82165Katerina Akimov
74387Kinley May
80581Linnea Fowler
75934London Smith
88227Maya Hansen
73499Mia Buckham
67687Mia Delgado
77326Nora Falatko
77107Rebecca Killen
61697Ruby Demott
75263Sophia Kazimir
74126Sophia Wu

20Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

180)( 11 and Under Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
80317Aliyana Martin
75168Ariya Suwan
81108Ava Silver
64375Camille Albright
93101Chelsea Beyerbach
83357Cora Premo
75681Elinor Schwartz
74092Emmylou McCall
77327Georgia Bohley
73119Haley Hess
77324Hannah Pickett
67391Iyla Day
66939Matilda Davis
74303Melissa Chen
61906Paxtyn Gould
74695Purita Noriega
75617Sadie Grace Boggs
77066Shannon Seideman
67912Sofia Fofiu
74531Sonya Hainsworth

20Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

190)( 11 and Under Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
73818Abigail Cohen
74655Alex Cochran
75622Alyssa Pechstein
77404Anna Miller
81108Ava Silver
73018Carlee Daniel
75331Chloe Totaro
74092Emmylou McCall
77324Hannah Pickett
67391Iyla Day
63400Julianne Newton
74387Kinley May
65801Lola Cooper Knowles
75934London Smith
88227Maya Hansen
61697Ruby Demott

16Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 3 / 48



07/20/23
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

190)( 11 and Under Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
80317Aliyana Martin
64375Camille Albright
65849Claire Ching
73948Daphne Hwang
75681Elinor Schwartz
77327Georgia Bohley
73119Haley Hess
74944Kamrynn Trotter
74303Melissa Chen
61906Paxtyn Gould
77107Rebecca Killen
82274Reese Shilling
75617Sadie Grace Boggs
74531Sonya Hainsworth
68868Sophie Zeiter

15Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 4 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

260)( 12-13 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
59285Alden Charette
64778Audrey Herz
61896Cecilia Yen
76630Delaney Ochsner
66607Eliza Carlisle
68597Eliza Laurin-Weinberg
65750Elizabeth Kennealey
57977Elizabeth Penaskovic
77315Ella Heminger
74286Ellyette Kohlschmidt
63029EmilyKate Wall
69429Evelyn Wang
73632Gabriella Ludwig
80806Grace Donohue
74957Hanna Jodlowski
52683Karolina Polizos
93952Laura Davie
64019Leah Resnick
63532Lillian Beckemeyer
78059Scarlett Wiens
76941Sheena Dhingra

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 5 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

260)( 12-13 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
94004Adeline Chen
63970Alexa Ulanoski
80820Amelie Smith
59075Ana Navarro
64041Annabelle Steiskal
77711Arad Polak
66105Ariel Hall
63055Austin Taylor
76274Caileigh Walsh
76840Charlotte Lantrip
74473Clare Capasso
73639Elisabeth Lutzko
62694Emerson Ferber
69103Emma Pearlman
78258Gabriella Cherry
77171Georgia Barton
61665Kaitlyn Jack
54491Katherine Stancliff
73241Maeve Comes
53819Piper Johnson
65143Reilly Stebbins
66737Teagan Mulbury

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 6 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

270)( 12-13 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
64652Addyson Thalinger
60858Alice Odom
59075Ana Navarro
77711Arad Polak
66105Ariel Hall
75440Calla Simpao
76630Delaney Ochsner
63029EmilyKate Wall
74331Emma Guo
73632Gabriella Ludwig
69418Grace Nygard
61665Kaitlyn Jack
64019Leah Resnick
63532Lillian Beckemeyer
77207Lydia Wilderman
49464Memphis Watts
81625Nina Faulkner
62571Parker Boggs
53819Piper Johnson
54510Presley Blair
66737Teagan Mulbury

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 7 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

270)( 12-13 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
63970Alexa Ulanoski
64041Annabelle Steiskal
63055Austin Taylor
60298Barbara Chen
53806Brynn Burch
76274Caileigh Walsh
61896Cecilia Yen
74473Clare Capasso
66607Eliza Carlisle
68597Eliza Laurin-Weinberg
77315Ella Heminger
74286Ellyette Kohlschmidt
77171Georgia Barton
61646Isla Maayeh
58362Jamie Huynh
54491Katherine Stancliff
62879Madison Toung
73241Maeve Comes
65715Mia Delgado
78059Scarlett Wiens

20Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 8 / 48



07/20/23

12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

370)( 14-15 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
77164Anna Mcallister
81547Ashley Mouyenga
67938Elizabeth Lanak
61052Elle Hollingsworth
63840Evelyn Fitz
73223Grace Waldschmidt
65915Grayson Tidwell
53300Irene Gettya
47525Iris Burns-Trahanovsky
64314Jillian Grim
68951Kaylee Costlow
48659Kenadie Helmboldt
61901Kinley Brennan
75265Madeleine Evers
50402Margaux Wheat
59765Reagan Leckner
74320Samantha Zakhem
76031Savannah Bien
67297Simran Shukla
62602Sydney Leslie
56790Victoria Gullick
55817Violet Carone

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 9 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

370)( 14-15 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
73832Abbey Suits
56462Addison Williams
68497Adriana Dovidio
61147Avaleigh Westfall
47527Elizabeth Bircher
75594Ella Minor
61013Eryn Mcmahon
63569Gabriella Panichella
49609Grayson Ford
67685Haley Aschenbrenner
53019Jamie Kotalik
59288Kaarina Williams
64235Kaylynn Pruden
74394Leila Adams
66282Lorealle Louise Lobedecis
77464Lydia Speaker
65884Mahathi Sudhakar
62272Misha Tennety
53954Noelle Maisel
76836Paulina Nguyen
73137Ryan Sayaka Bethel

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 10 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

380)( 14-15 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
68974Abbey Gardner
56462Addison Williams
63077Annika Johnson
73129Corinna Ruffini
74886Elise Koehler
75594Ella Minor
61013Eryn Mcmahon
63840Evelyn Fitz
73223Grace Waldschmidt
49609Grayson Ford
67685Haley Aschenbrenner
53019Jamie Kotalik
64235Kaylynn Pruden
82128Kendall Rummel
61901Kinley Brennan
68045Laila Kwong
66282Lorealle Louise Lobedecis
77464Lydia Speaker
74194Madalynn Daswani
93680Reagan Annable
45242Sarah Napier
62602Sydney Leslie

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 11 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

380)( 14-15 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
73832Abbey Suits
73203Alexa Venglar
73066Allison Mcnichols
61147Avaleigh Westfall
62787Cassidy Carlborg
47527Elizabeth Bircher
67938Elizabeth Lanak
63569Gabriella Panichella
64314Jillian Grim
59288Kaarina Williams
81601Kathryn Parker
68951Kaylee Costlow
63844Kylie Moreland
75265Madeleine Evers
50402Margaux Wheat
62272Misha Tennety
66479Natalia San Jose
53954Noelle Maisel
74320Samantha Zakhem
76031Savannah Bien
84246Victoria Radkova

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 12 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

450)( 16-18 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
69387Addisyn Stevenson
73362Aoi Kondo
40168Armina Li
51314Ava Brinkman
50151Avery Hillier
42580Caroline Roelen
45451Ciera Center
66231Emily Whiteneck
53797Emma Rhines
47753Grace Wu
63493Hadley Mulbury
67877Jane Raffetto
36246Joey Lee
56818Kanah Pumphrey
56685Lilia Atanda
41250Maizie Sanchez
59476Maria Carolina Faoro
52767Maria Colombo
47307Michayla Eisenberg
51853Morgan Ogata
57649Sadie Klepfer
77069Sydney Guidara

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 13 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

450)( 16-18 Girls 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
74085Abigail Baxter
56946Bethany Mercer
36390Bryze Sanchez
53334Camille Ching
44282Campbell Long
41756Chloe Sharpe
66281Elonia Feliciti Lobedecis
45453Ennika Carlson
68177Evelyn Hall
56798Gabby Mauder
55344Gianna Kenrick
51672Grace Gallagher
69464Hadley Futch
40909Jiaqi Deng
49874Katherine Lim
62570Kayla Walsh
63738Lola Malarky
51855Morgan Robson
47477Rachel Yang
57960Samantha Holtz
51266Vivian Brennan

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 14 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

460)( 16-18 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
69387Addisyn Stevenson
50151Avery Hillier
41756Chloe Sharpe
73557Ellie Lee
66281Elonia Feliciti Lobedecis
45453Ennika Carlson
56798Gabby Mauder
51672Grace Gallagher
47753Grace Wu
36246Joey Lee
49874Katherine Lim
62570Kayla Walsh
63804Lilla Kuziemko
43051Makenzie Blake
59476Maria Carolina Faoro
52767Maria Colombo
51853Morgan Ogata
54009Peytton Moore
39058Quintilia Fidanza
57531Riley McGrath
56646Samantha Keith

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 15 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

460)( 16-18 Girls 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
49953Annalei Dow
51314Ava Brinkman
51779Brooke Andrews
36390Bryze Sanchez
42580Caroline Roelen
47173Elisabeth Rockefeller
53797Emma Rhines
55344Gianna Kenrick
63493Hadley Mulbury
73357Hailey Tipton
64276Isabella Perreira
56818Kanah Pumphrey
60907Kristy Pfaff
76281Lauren French
56685Lilia Atanda
41250Maizie Sanchez
67336Mia Henninger
51855Morgan Robson
38878Ruth Mccranie
57960Samantha Holtz
48649Vera Wong
43143Violet Williamson

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 16 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

770)( 11 and Under Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
76920Aarav Amarnath
86946Arthur Palladino
74623Bear Mustac
75021Blake Freed
80984Callum Hennigan
58598Cash Kleindienst
66966Cody Jurick
74417Curtis Young
80392Declan Hollum
80416Declan Lippman
64082Howie Rose
68350Jayden Euler
75649Lachlan Morris
74897Martin Jardim-ilagan
81565Nathan Nygard
74089Sam Golub
77123Theoryn Pyke
78029Tyler Brown

18Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 17 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

770)( 11 and Under Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
80235Alexander Johles
74861Brier Ohrtman
67124Brody Johnson
69216Burke Layo
74981Caleb Johnson
77717Charles Torrione
74510Emiliano Diaz
74413Frank Li
75965Jackson Buchman
63348James Roberts
80403John Lambe
66727Jonah Hadley
80421Joshua Betancourt
81937Malachi Branahl
75614Mason Boggs
77056Matty Ho
81275Nicholas Corona

17Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 18 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

780)( 11 and Under Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
80235Alexander Johles
74623Bear Mustac
59023Bronson Jeffery
69216Burke Layo
66966Cody Jurick
74510Emiliano Diaz
74413Frank Li
76503Grant Heninger
74897Martin Jardim-ilagan
75614Mason Boggs
77056Matty Ho
81565Nathan Nygard
80427Noah Lieberman
81087Xavier Zhang

14Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 19 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

780)( 11 and Under Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
76920Aarav Amarnath
86946Arthur Palladino
74861Brier Ohrtman
74981Caleb Johnson
80984Callum Hennigan
67674Charles Wesche
74417Curtis Young
73894Henry Martin
66727Jonah Hadley
80421Joshua Betancourt
81275Nicholas Corona
74588Ramin Aryan
78029Tyler Brown
75831Vincent Czarnota

14Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 20 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

841)( 12-13 Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
77376Alrik Mansberger
68961Benjamin Goodman
93795Blanton Ward
66616Charles Bentley
80718Cristian Delauder
60534Evan Myers
83259Finn McSherry
73583Grant Garren
59292Hudson Tomlin
80312Jackson Hadley
74492Jake Bayus
76636Kingston Kavati
74925Liam Mayer
81480Luke Landreth
75046Nathan Dyer
81958Nikhil Patel
59196Nikitas Kassaris
75237Romeo Iii Lobedecis
60999Selah Huante
73042Webber Meade-Sofield

20Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 21 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

841)( 12-13 Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
74857Adam Husic
75023Alexander Fleming
75193Anderson Vermette
80781Anthony Huang
74403Bennett Ward
61371Christian Barboza
80582Cooper Jedd
78031Elliott Lipnik
60743John Koempel
68581Jones Jackson
69099Landon Thomas
81645Maddox Stratton
75282Matthew Mcfarlane
77321Michael Northup
59450Michael Rodetsky
93636Oliver Erck
73400Oscar Ledesma
83087Philip Bailey
59291Reid Tomlin

19Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 22 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

842)( 12-13 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
75485Andy Williamson
80781Anthony Huang
66616Charles Bentley
73583Grant Garren
80312Jackson Hadley
74492Jake Bayus
60743John Koempel
68581Jones Jackson
69099Landon Thomas
74925Liam Mayer
81645Maddox Stratton
77321Michael Northup
75046Nathan Dyer
59196Nikitas Kassaris
75237Romeo Iii Lobedecis
67452Ryan Huffman
73042Webber Meade-Sofield

17Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 23 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

842)( 12-13 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
74857Adam Husic
75023Alexander Fleming
77376Alrik Mansberger
75193Anderson Vermette
68012Beaumanoir Amprey
68961Benjamin Goodman
74403Bennett Ward
80582Cooper Jedd
81541Cooper White
67025Jackson Chase
76636Kingston Kavati
69219Landon Loftin
75282Matthew Mcfarlane
81958Nikhil Patel
73400Oscar Ledesma
59291Reid Tomlin
60999Selah Huante

17Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 24 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

930)( 14-15 Boys 1m  J.O  Preliminary

Board A
76843Alan Fu
66777Alexander Zloza
77147Brady Benne
67277Carter Bachman
62649Ethan Teague
74634Gavin Nix
56936George Shannon
54559Jonas Balcetis
62751Knox Noble
73503Luke Rawlings
73458Mason Lawson
62592Noam Tiomkin
77702Raymond Gonzalez
46666Roy Lao
64025Rydan Russell
63162Sean Dowling
75460Soren Anderson
65088Valentino Alvarez
53284William Clark
60131Zachary Chamberlain
89544Zachary Mikkelson

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 25 / 48
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12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

930)( 14-15 Boys 1m  J.O  Preliminary

Board B
66837A.J. Beard
76985Andrew Keir
77350Britton Hooper
63121Bryson Ohrtman
63455Camden Ruttkay
61123Colin Farr
73462Connor Carson
74994Daniel Henry
62603Gerald Leslie
75604Hugh Fitzgerald
56775Johnathan Gullick
73562Kirby Danglade
52710Matthew Brisson
64955Michael Stumpf Jr
93656Patrick Eminger
66197Peyton Reed
57294Rhett Smerklo
73444Silas Wagstaff
78553Tyson Marrs
53976Will Fisher
62681William Armstrong

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 26 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

940)( 14-15 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
66837A.J. Beard
77350Britton Hooper
74994Daniel Henry
65208David Randolph
62649Ethan Teague
73078Garrett Bailey
74634Gavin Nix
75604Hugh Fitzgerald
60742James Koempel
62751Knox Noble
73503Luke Rawlings
67483Noah Stasik
62592Noam Tiomkin
77702Raymond Gonzalez
57294Rhett Smerklo
46666Roy Lao
64025Rydan Russell
81969Taylor Isaac
65088Valentino Alvarez

19Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 27 / 48
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12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

940)( 14-15 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
76843Alan Fu
63121Bryson Ohrtman
74938Caleb Lakin
67277Carter Bachman
62603Gerald Leslie
62668Jack Vaksman
68664Jacob Shiffer
54559Jonas Balcetis
73562Kirby Danglade
73458Mason Lawson
64955Michael Stumpf Jr
93656Patrick Eminger
66197Peyton Reed
65207Ryland Gummere
75460Soren Anderson
78553Tyson Marrs
61233West Pocker
60131Zachary Chamberlain
77518Zechariah Ledl

19Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 28 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1010)( 16-18 Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board A
43139Aiden Sadler
62444Benjamin Romig
67665Brady Stanton
73421Brooks Barber
63346Charles Reuter
61098David Hatt
73652Evan Stingley
54972Finnerty Moynahan
49853Jackson Lipscomb
77498Kael Kropf
46268Matteo Vasiliadis
58505Max Trovillion
65387Nathan Stone
39982Nathan Warson
53712Nicholas Wanzer
56449Noam Kulbak
55911Ray Preas
61718Solomon Berkenwald
77079Travis Keith
46665Victor Dang

20Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 29 / 48



07/20/23

12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1010)( 16-18 Boys 1m J.O  Preliminary

Board B
64966Bennet Loving
43925Bo Bridges
58117Brendan Doe
67190Bruno Albertoni
46444Carter Loftin
62218Chase Shipp
77196Ethan Swart
55845Ezra Purcell
62728Jacob Schade
75517Jasper Nemeth
42321Josiah Knapp
51930Kyle Ly
86942Luke Ogren
49200Matthew Wong
73601Nathan Cox
61205Noah Turner
56301Nolan Chennault
53951Owen Wall
42966Raymond Winn IV
61062Tuck Gregory
68671Tyler Mitton

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 30 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1020)( 16-18 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board C
67342Andrew Garrison
62444Benjamin Romig
72981Braylon Goodno
46444Carter Loftin
73354Deacon Colbert
77196Ethan Swart
73652Evan Stingley
46760Jacob Jones
56580Jacob Pollina
75517Jasper Nemeth
81985Michael Buchart
39982Nathan Warson
53712Nicholas Wanzer
54154Nolan Rooker
42966Raymond Winn IV
61718Solomon Berkenwald
93689Trevor Madigan
59231Tynan O'donoghue
38765Valentino Nieto
56339William Cooley
63291William Mueller
51774William Schwallier

22Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 31 / 48



07/20/23

12:39:40

2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1020)( 16-18 Boys 3m J.O  Preliminary

Board D
77218Aiden Kless
74838Alma Smith
67665Brady Stanton
58117Brendan Doe
63346Charles Reuter
62218Chase Shipp
53348Chase Sorosky
43709Colin Agor
61098David Hatt
55845Ezra Purcell
62728Jacob Schade
73192Lawson Greenwald
86942Luke Ogren
39085Mack Molloy
49200Matthew Wong
41469McCoy Lyman
73601Nathan Cox
56449Noam Kulbak
53951Owen Wall
77079Travis Keith
46665Victor Dang

21Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 32 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

370)( 14-15 Girls 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board A
73595Bailey Monette
73129Corinna Ruffini
62192Gabriella Ybarra
50992Isabel Baley
60297Jacqueline Chen
81601Kathryn Parker
47492Kayla Jensen
66479Natalia San Jose
59050Olivia Astrologes
76858Rachel Haun
64747Sarah Griffith
51819Shannon Waldron

12Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 33 / 48



07/20/23
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

370)( 14-15 Girls 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board B
77206Adelyn Flessner
73203Alexa Venglar
54013Callie Fox
62787Cassidy Carlborg
60372Christina Xu
66115Haley Hall
48153Juliet Radich
68045Laila Kwong
74194Madalynn Daswani
51141Marleigh Dasilva
93724Victoria Wang
59937Zoe Quigley

12Total Divers for board :

USA Diving
www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page 34 / 48
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

380)( 14-15 Girls 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board C
77164Anna Mcallister
54013Callie Fox
61052Elle Hollingsworth
50992Isabel Baley
60297Jacqueline Chen
48153Juliet Radich
47492Kayla Jensen
73446Olivia Reed
76836Paulina Nguyen
59765Reagan Leckner
64747Sarah Griffith
51819Shannon Waldron
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

380)( 14-15 Girls 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board D
73595Bailey Monette
60372Christina Xu
62192Gabriella Ybarra
66115Haley Hall
53300Irene Gettya
47525Iris Burns-Trahanovsky
48659Kenadie Helmboldt
51141Marleigh Dasilva
59050Olivia Astrologes
76858Rachel Haun
93724Victoria Wang
59937Zoe Quigley

12Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

450)( 16-18 Girls 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board A
38030Abigail Ekstrom
61068Amelia Rinehart
38974Antonina Harned
43421Avari Wang
42676Bianca Hutter
51779Brooke Andrews
64569Ella Roselli
34064Katerina Hoffman
45635Lanie Gutch
48449Molly Gray
42491Sheridan Smith
49962Simone Hall

12Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

450)( 16-18 Girls 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board B
58128Amanda Stalfort
49953Annalei Dow
42625Avery Giese
67814Bayleigh Cranford
45450Charlotte Norman
47173Elisabeth Rockefeller
50039Ellie Joyce
36886Isabella YX Chen
61265Madeline Kohel
39058Quintilia Fidanza
38878Ruth Mccranie
43143Violet Williamson

12Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

460)( 16-18 Girls 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board C
61068Amelia Rinehart
58345Anna Lemkin
48801Bailee Sturgill
45450Charlotte Norman
64569Ella Roselli
50039Ellie Joyce
68177Evelyn Hall
47092Gianna Lawrence
37952Isabella George
46605Jaiden Lynch
34064Katerina Hoffman
57649Sadie Klepfer
42491Sheridan Smith
52671Taylor Fox

14Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

460)( 16-18 Girls 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board D
58128Amanda Stalfort
38974Antonina Harned
42625Avery Giese
67814Bayleigh Cranford
36886Isabella YX Chen
45635Lanie Gutch
46682Laura Fisher
73419Macey Oppliger
61265Madeline Kohel
54075Mary Kate Cavanaugh
60995Mia Prusiecki
48449Molly Gray
49962Simone Hall
51266Vivian Brennan

14Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

930)( 14-15 Boys 1m  J.O  Semifinal

Board A
77130Carson Reynolds
67469Evan Kerim
65585Gage Sprintz
67822Jack Ma
62668Jack Vaksman
64843Jackson Monus
60742James Koempel
74333Jeffrey Guo
48899Max Van Stone
52842Mitchell Caldwell

10Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

930)( 14-15 Boys 1m  J.O  Semifinal

Board B
74938Caleb Lakin
65208David Randolph
53935Landyn Snook
50150Mikolas Schwickert
73359Nathaniel Lee
67483Noah Stasik
67039Ryder Hamann
63306Thibault Lede
61233West Pocker

9Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

940)( 14-15 Boys 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board C
66777Alexander Zloza
73462Connor Carson
67469Evan Kerim
56936George Shannon
64843Jackson Monus
76251Jacob Mannarino
53935Landyn Snook
69435Leyton Dean
48899Max Van Stone
52842Mitchell Caldwell
63162Sean Dowling

11Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

940)( 14-15 Boys 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board D
76985Andrew Keir
61123Colin Farr
65585Gage Sprintz
67822Jack Ma
74333Jeffrey Guo
56775Johnathan Gullick
50150Mikolas Schwickert
73359Nathaniel Lee
67039Ryder Hamann
63306Thibault Lede
53284William Clark

11Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1010)( 16-18 Boys 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board A
36042Bennett Greene
44095Dominic Roberto
52787Grant Cates
46750Grant Schneider
67038Hayden Schroeder
43606Holden Higbie
58246Jack Clark
46626Jacob Welsh
49540Luca Fassi
59909Luke Sitz
40708Misha Andriyuk
41791Nathaniel Grannis
54154Nolan Rooker
36901Ryan Augustine
51673Sam Oelerich
73009Tanner Braunton

16Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1010)( 16-18 Boys 1m J.O  Semifinal

Board B
50623Aidan Wang
72981Braylon Goodno
51942Charles Berman
53348Chase Sorosky
43709Colin Agor
63011Gunnar Grubbs
41796Ivor Brown
46760Jacob Jones
45619Joshua Sollenberger
41743Liam Miller
39085Mack Molloy
73547Mason Mankey
56940Matthew Yuan
36090Maxwell Miller
59231Tynan O'donoghue
46629Zachary Welsh

16Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1020)( 16-18 Boys 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board C
50623Aidan Wang
36042Bennett Greene
44095Dominic Roberto
52787Grant Cates
67038Hayden Schroeder
43606Holden Higbie
41796Ivor Brown
59887Kaden Springfield
51930Kyle Ly
41743Liam Miller
49540Luca Fassi
73547Mason Mankey
46268Matteo Vasiliadis
56940Matthew Yuan
61205Noah Turner
36901Ryan Augustine
46629Zachary Welsh

17Total Divers for board :
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2023 USA Diving Junior National Championships ( 07/23/23 - 08/01/23 ) 

 Boards / Divers 

1020)( 16-18 Boys 3m J.O  Semifinal

Board D
43139Aiden Sadler
43925Bo Bridges
51942Charles Berman
46750Grant Schneider
63011Gunnar Grubbs
58246Jack Clark
49853Jackson Lipscomb
46626Jacob Welsh
45619Joshua Sollenberger
59909Luke Sitz
36090Maxwell Miller
40708Misha Andriyuk
41791Nathaniel Grannis
55911Ray Preas
51673Sam Oelerich
73009Tanner Braunton

16Total Divers for board :
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